
Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 22 Pedro CLEROT B
R

A VAN AMERSFOORT RACING N
LD Formula Alpine 8 8 1:37.823 161.2

2 23 Enzo DELIGNY F
R

A R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:37.883 0.060 0.060 161.1

3 27 Freddie SLATER G
B

R PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:37.913 0.090 0.030 161.0

4 31 Akshay BOHRA IN
D R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 9 9 1:38.118 0.295 0.205 160.7

5 10 Nikita BEDRIN IT
A SAINTELOC RACING F

R
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:38.159 0.336 0.041 160.6

6 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI T
H

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 8 6 1:38.215 0.392 0.056 160.5

7 89 Taito KATO F
R

A ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 8 8 1:38.357 0.534 0.142 160.3

8 11 Jin NAKAMURA JP
N R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:38.360 0.537 0.003 160.3

9 74 Ean EYCKMANS B
E

L R 1 RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:38.370 0.547 0.010 160.3

10 21 Rui-Heng YEH T
W

N RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:38.411 0.588 0.041 160.2

11 20 Michael BELOV K
G

Z CL MOTORSPORT IT
A Formula Alpine 9 8 1:38.663 0.840 0.252 159.8

12 15 Aditya KULKARNI G
B

R AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 8 6 1:38.750 0.927 0.087 159.7

13 35 Edu ROBINSON E
S

P R 2 G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 8 5 1:38.861 1.038 0.111 159.5

14 16 Saqer AL MAOSHERJI K
W

T R 3 AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 8 6 1:39.317 1.494 0.456 158.8

15 50 Maya WEUG N
LD SAINTELOC RACING F
R

A Formula Alpine 9 9 1:39.451 1.628 0.134 158.5
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Rookie

Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 74 Ean EYCKMANS B
E

L R 1 RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:38.370 160.3

2 35 Edu ROBINSON E
S

P R 2 G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 8 5 1:38.861 0.491 0.491 159.5

3 16 Saqer AL 
MAOSHERJI

K
W

T R 3 AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 8 6 1:39.317 0.947 0.456 158.8

Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 22 Pedro CLEROT B
R

A VAN AMERSFOORT 
RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 8 8 1:37.823 161.2

2 23 Enzo DELIGNY F
R

A R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:37.883 0.060 0.060 161.1

3 27 Freddie SLATER G
B

R PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:37.913 0.090 0.030 161.0

4 31 Akshay BOHRA IN
D R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 9 9 1:38.118 0.295 0.205 160.7

5 10 Nikita BEDRIN IT
A SAINTELOC RACING F

R
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:38.159 0.336 0.041 160.6

6 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI T
H

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 8 6 1:38.215 0.392 0.056 160.5

7 89 Taito KATO F
R

A ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 8 8 1:38.357 0.534 0.142 160.3

8 11 Jin NAKAMURA JP
N R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:38.360 0.537 0.003 160.3

9 21 Rui-Heng YEH T
W

N RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:38.411 0.588 0.051 160.2

10 20 Michael BELOV K
G

Z CL MOTORSPORT IT
A Formula Alpine 9 8 1:38.663 0.840 0.252 159.8

11 15 Aditya KULKARNI G
B

R AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 8 6 1:38.750 0.927 0.087 159.7

12 50 Maya WEUG N
LD SAINTELOC RACING F
R

A Formula Alpine 9 9 1:39.451 1.628 0.701 158.5
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7 Nandhavud 
BHIROMBHAKDI Formula Alpine

TRIDENT

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:03:09.067 9:01:52.102 45.273 31.692 9:03:09.067

2 1:51.471 40.053 41.276 30.142 210.1 9:05:00.538

3 1:54.726 39.087 39.914 35.725 206.5 9:06:55.264

4 1:38.683 36.176 35.171 27.336 224.0 9:08:33.947

5 1:54.490 41.547 43.204 29.739 226.4 9:10:28.437

6 1:38.215 35.982 35.025 27.208 225.0 9:12:06.652

7 1:56.944 43.394 43.390 30.160 227.8 9:14:03.596

8 2:03.489 35.911 54.252 33.326 225.0 9:16:07.085

10 Nikita BEDRIN Formula Alpine

SAINTELOC RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:14.828 9:00:58.040 45.019 31.769 9:02:14.828

2 1:54.396 39.934 43.238 31.224 217.3 9:04:09.224

3 1:54.260 39.153 40.641 34.466 219.0 9:06:03.484

4 1:40.999 36.367 36.123 28.509 222.6 9:07:44.483

5 1:38.657 35.834 35.612 27.211 224.5 9:09:23.140

6 1:51.597 39.103 39.600 32.894 225.0 9:11:14.737

7 1:38.159 35.899 35.086 27.174 225.0 9:12:52.896

8 1:58.703 38.427 42.754 37.522 225.9 9:14:51.599

9 1:38.856 36.000 35.282 27.574 224.5 9:16:30.455

11 Jin NAKAMURA Formula Alpine

R-ACE GP 

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:05.968 9:00:49.693 44.125 32.150 9:02:05.968

2 1:53.721 42.244 41.449 30.028 200.0 9:03:59.689

3 1:52.361 39.763 40.695 31.903 219.5 9:05:52.050

4 1:40.324 36.516 36.183 27.625 221.3 9:07:32.374

5 1:38.694 36.157 35.303 27.234 224.0 9:09:11.068

6 1:54.855 37.833 44.781 32.241 224.0 9:11:05.923

7 1:38.360 36.054 35.172 27.134 224.0 9:12:44.283

8 1:59.786 39.335 45.616 34.835 224.5 9:14:44.069

9 1:38.504 36.158 35.060 27.286 223.6 9:16:22.573

15 Aditya KULKARNI Formula Alpine

AKCEL GP 

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:37.294 9:01:13.130 48.690 35.474 9:02:37.294

2 2:01.934 43.691 45.342 32.901 178.2 9:04:39.228

3 1:51.443 40.608 42.151 28.684 219.0 9:06:30.671

4 1:39.367 36.347 35.742 27.278 223.1 9:08:10.038

5 1:50.725 36.128 42.130 32.467 222.6 9:10:00.763

6 1:38.750 36.225 35.371 27.154 224.0 9:11:39.513

7 1:38.854 36.130 35.439 27.285 223.1 9:13:18.367

8 1:59.345 45.157 42.398 31.790 189.8 9:15:17.712

16 Saqer AL MAOSHERJI Formula Alpine

Rookie AKCEL GP 

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:03:11.175 9:01:54.878 44.717 31.580 9:03:11.175

2 1:51.117 40.256 40.911 29.950 205.7 9:05:02.292

3 1:56.275 39.043 39.566 37.666 199.2 9:06:58.567

4 1:39.869 36.598 35.652 27.619 223.1 9:08:38.436

5 1:54.794 40.202 44.051 30.541 223.6 9:10:33.230

6 1:39.317 36.547 35.449 27.321 223.1 9:12:12.547

7 1:56.865 43.592 44.974 28.299 220.8 9:14:09.412

8 1:54.420 36.330 45.155 32.935 223.1 9:16:03.832

20 Michael BELOV Formula Alpine

CL MOTORSPORT 

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:20.569 9:01:03.345 44.675 32.549 9:02:20.569

2 1:53.540 40.576 42.220 30.744 209.7 9:04:14.109

3 1:54.803 39.233 40.197 35.373 218.6 9:06:08.912

4 1:39.173 36.389 35.599 27.185 221.7 9:07:48.085

5 1:45.744 37.843 38.809 29.092 224.5 9:09:33.829

6 1:44.187 36.026 35.465 32.696 223.6 9:11:18.016

7 1:51.340 36.221 35.749 39.370 222.2 9:13:09.356

8 1:38.663 36.081 35.275 27.307 222.6 9:14:48.019

9 1:38.969 36.198 35.382 27.389 225.4 9:16:26.988

21 Rui-Heng YEH Formula Alpine

RPM

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:11.940 9:00:55.829 43.744 32.367 9:02:11.940

2 1:53.946 41.632 41.824 30.490 196.3 9:04:05.886

3 1:54.764 39.945 41.103 33.716 188.1 9:06:00.650

4 1:41.723 36.408 36.211 29.104 223.1 9:07:42.373

5 1:38.610 36.026 35.385 27.199 224.5 9:09:20.983

6 1:51.492 39.854 39.762 31.876 225.0 9:11:12.475

7 1:38.411 36.050 35.179 27.182 225.9 9:12:50.886

8 1:56.349 39.124 42.679 34.546 213.8 9:14:47.235

9 1:38.617 36.126 35.326 27.165 224.5 9:16:25.852

22 Pedro CLEROT Formula Alpine

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:03:05.834 9:01:50.104 44.203 31.527 9:03:05.834

2 1:53.206 40.851 41.908 30.447 199.2 9:04:59.040

3 1:51.262 39.367 40.106 31.789 198.1 9:06:50.302

4 1:38.922 36.120 35.463 27.339 223.6 9:08:29.224

5 1:55.521 43.074 43.041 29.406 225.0 9:10:24.745

6 1:38.318 35.994 35.204 27.120 225.4 9:12:03.063

7 1:55.996 44.177 43.298 28.521 223.1 9:13:59.059

8 1:37.823 35.846 34.960 27.017 225.0 9:15:36.882
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23 Enzo DELIGNY Formula Alpine

R-ACE GP 

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:03.349 9:00:47.816 43.819 31.714 9:02:03.349

2 1:53.631 43.117 40.976 29.538 190.8 9:03:56.980

3 1:47.138 38.815 39.939 28.384 215.5 9:05:44.118

4 1:40.771 36.356 36.715 27.700 221.3 9:07:24.889

5 1:38.424 36.156 35.071 27.197 222.2 9:09:03.313

6 1:54.803 41.931 43.822 29.050 221.3 9:10:58.116

7 1:37.883 36.076 34.827 26.980 221.3 9:12:35.999

8 2:00.827 44.390 47.552 28.885 222.6 9:14:36.826

9 1:51.500 P 36.042 38.786 36.672 222.2 9:16:28.326

27 Freddie SLATER Formula Alpine

PREMA RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:07.128 9:00:50.993 43.758 32.377 9:02:07.128

2 1:53.062 41.912 41.070 30.080 187.8 9:04:00.190

3 1:55.145 40.054 40.444 34.647 209.3 9:05:55.335

4 1:40.027 36.480 36.071 27.476 223.6 9:07:35.362

5 1:38.413 36.135 35.225 27.053 224.5 9:09:13.775

6 1:54.690 38.626 42.118 33.946 224.5 9:11:08.465

7 1:37.913 35.980 34.963 26.970 225.4 9:12:46.378

8 1:55.506 41.287 42.177 32.042 226.4 9:14:41.884

9 1:38.731 36.004 35.152 27.575 223.1 9:16:20.615

31 Akshay BOHRA Formula Alpine

R-ACE GP 

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:04.372 9:00:48.654 43.737 31.981 9:02:04.372

2 1:54.126 42.811 41.233 30.082 183.0 9:03:58.498

3 1:49.302 38.867 41.791 28.644 214.7 9:05:47.800

4 1:41.496 36.948 36.723 27.825 222.6 9:07:29.296

5 1:38.780 36.248 35.370 27.162 224.0 9:09:08.076

6 1:54.033 38.536 46.389 29.108 225.0 9:11:02.109

7 1:38.223 36.121 35.142 26.960 224.0 9:12:40.332

8 1:58.584 42.704 45.970 29.910 225.9 9:14:38.916

9 1:38.118 36.121 35.089 26.908 225.0 9:16:17.034

35 Edu ROBINSON Formula Alpine

Rookie G4 RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:44.055 9:01:31.767 41.525 30.763 9:02:44.055

2 2:01.628 41.954 45.487 34.187 213.8 9:04:45.683

3 1:53.102 40.080 43.121 29.901 218.1 9:06:38.785

4 1:39.892 36.592 35.926 27.374 220.8 9:08:18.677

5 1:38.861 36.090 35.472 27.299 222.6 9:09:57.538

6 1:57.709 43.808 44.842 29.059 224.0 9:11:55.247

7 1:39.271 36.286 35.443 27.542 222.6 9:13:34.518

8 1:39.420 36.460 35.574 27.386 224.5 9:15:13.938

50 Maya WEUG Formula Alpine

SAINTELOC RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:16.690 9:01:00.045 44.104 32.541 9:02:16.690

2 1:54.849 41.349 42.351 31.149 205.7 9:04:11.539

3 1:53.524 39.478 40.700 33.346 218.6 9:06:05.063

4 1:40.901 36.660 36.380 27.861 223.6 9:07:45.964

5 1:39.560 36.355 35.812 27.393 223.6 9:09:25.524

6 1:53.447 39.522 40.343 33.582 225.0 9:11:18.971

7 1:39.489 36.145 35.944 27.400 224.5 9:12:58.460

8 1:50.253 38.704 40.106 31.443 224.0 9:14:48.713

9 1:39.451 36.179 35.811 27.461 224.5 9:16:28.164

74 Ean EYCKMANS Formula Alpine

Rookie RPM

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:09.754 9:00:53.691 43.712 32.351 9:02:09.754

2 1:53.705 41.715 41.833 30.157 185.2 9:04:03.459

3 1:54.597 39.519 41.669 33.409 219.0 9:05:58.056

4 1:41.442 37.161 36.542 27.739 223.6 9:07:39.498

5 1:38.801 36.045 35.502 27.254 224.5 9:09:18.299

6 1:52.703 38.887 41.105 32.711 225.9 9:11:11.002

7 1:38.370 36.054 35.220 27.096 225.9 9:12:49.372

8 1:56.080 38.622 42.521 34.937 226.8 9:14:45.452

9 1:39.484 36.003 35.479 28.002 225.4 9:16:24.936

89 Taito KATO Formula Alpine

ART GRAND PRIX

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:58.766 9:01:42.791 44.401 31.574 9:02:58.766

2 1:52.697 41.425 40.754 30.518 148.1 9:04:51.463

3 1:53.320 41.049 41.274 30.997 157.8 9:06:44.783

4 1:39.253 36.160 35.712 27.381 223.1 9:08:24.036

5 1:55.410 42.916 43.168 29.326 225.0 9:10:19.446

6 1:38.592 36.110 35.342 27.140 225.0 9:11:58.038

7 1:53.747 42.643 42.078 29.026 226.8 9:13:51.785

8 1:38.357 35.986 35.178 27.193 225.4 9:15:30.142
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 10 Nikita BEDRIN 35.834 23 Enzo DELIGNY 34.827 31 Akshay BOHRA 26.908 1 22 Pedro CLEROT 1:37.823 1:37.823 1

2 22 Pedro CLEROT 35.846 22 Pedro CLEROT 34.960 27 Freddie SLATER 26.970 2 23 Enzo DELIGNY 1:37.849 1:37.883 2

3 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI 35.911 27 Freddie SLATER 34.963 23 Enzo DELIGNY 26.980 3 27 Freddie SLATER 1:37.913 1:37.913 3

4 27 Freddie SLATER 35.980 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI 35.025 22 Pedro CLEROT 27.017 4 10 Nikita BEDRIN 1:38.094 1:38.159 5

5 89 Taito KATO 35.986 11 Jin NAKAMURA 35.060 74 Ean EYCKMANS 27.096 5 31 Akshay BOHRA 1:38.118 1:38.118 4

6 74 Ean EYCKMANS 36.003 10 Nikita BEDRIN 35.086 11 Jin NAKAMURA 27.134 6 7 Nandhavud 
BHIROMBHAKDI

1:38.144 1:38.215 6

7 21 Rui-Heng YEH 36.026 31 Akshay BOHRA 35.089 89 Taito KATO 27.140 7 11 Jin NAKAMURA 1:38.248 1:38.360 8

8 20 Michael BELOV 36.026 89 Taito KATO 35.178 15 Aditya KULKARNI 27.154 8 89 Taito KATO 1:38.304 1:38.357 7

9 23 Enzo DELIGNY 36.042 21 Rui-Heng YEH 35.179 21 Rui-Heng YEH 27.165 9 74 Ean EYCKMANS 1:38.319 1:38.370 9

10 11 Jin NAKAMURA 36.054 74 Ean EYCKMANS 35.220 10 Nikita BEDRIN 27.174 10 21 Rui-Heng YEH 1:38.370 1:38.411 10

11 35 Edu ROBINSON 36.090 20 Michael BELOV 35.275 20 Michael BELOV 27.185 11 20 Michael BELOV 1:38.486 1:38.663 11

12 31 Akshay BOHRA 36.121 15 Aditya KULKARNI 35.371 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI 27.208 12 15 Aditya KULKARNI 1:38.653 1:38.750 12

13 15 Aditya KULKARNI 36.128 35 Edu ROBINSON 35.443 35 Edu ROBINSON 27.299 13 35 Edu ROBINSON 1:38.832 1:38.861 13

14 50 Maya WEUG 36.145 16 Saqer AL MAOSHERJI 35.449 16 Saqer AL MAOSHERJI 27.321 14 16 Saqer AL 
MAOSHERJI

1:39.100 1:39.317 14

15 16 Saqer AL MAOSHERJI 36.330 50 Maya WEUG 35.811 50 Maya WEUG 27.393 15 50 Maya WEUG 1:39.349 1:39.451 15
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Cat Cls Team Nat Vehicle Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 22 Pedro CLEROT B
R

A VAN AMERSFOORT 
RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 1:37.823 8 1:38.318 6 1:38.922 4 1:51.262 3 1:53.206 2

2 23 Enzo DELIGNY F
R

A R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:37.883 7 1:38.424 5 1:40.771 4 1:47.138 3 1:51.500 9

3 27 Freddie SLATER G
B

R PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 1:37.913 7 1:38.413 5 1:40.027 4 1:53.062 2 1:54.690 6

4 31 Akshay BOHRA IN
D R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 1:38.118 9 1:38.223 7 1:38.780 5 1:41.496 4 1:49.302 3

5 10 Nikita BEDRIN IT
A SAINTELOC RACING F

R
A Formula Alpine 1:38.159 7 1:38.657 5 1:40.999 4 1:51.597 6 1:54.260 3

6 7 Nandhavud 
BHIROMBHAKDI

T
H

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 1:38.215 6 1:38.683 4 1:51.471 2 1:54.490 5 1:54.726 3

7 89 Taito KATO F
R

A ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:38.357 8 1:38.592 6 1:39.253 4 1:52.697 2 1:53.320 3

8 11 Jin NAKAMURA JP
N R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 1:38.360 7 1:38.504 9 1:38.694 5 1:40.324 4 1:52.361 3

9 74 Ean EYCKMANS B
E

L R 1 RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 1:38.370 7 1:38.801 5 1:41.442 4 1:52.703 6 1:53.705 2

10 21 Rui-Heng YEH T
W

N RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 1:38.411 7 1:38.610 5 1:38.617 9 1:41.723 4 1:51.492 6

11 20 Michael BELOV K
G

Z CL MOTORSPORT IT
A Formula Alpine 1:38.663 8 1:38.969 9 1:44.187 6 1:45.744 5 1:51.340 7

12 15 Aditya KULKARNI G
B

R AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 1:38.750 6 1:38.854 7 1:39.367 4 1:50.725 5 1:51.443 3

13 35 Edu ROBINSON E
S

P R 2 G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 1:38.861 5 1:39.420 8 1:39.892 4 1:53.102 3 1:57.709 6

14 16 Saqer AL 
MAOSHERJI

K
W

T

R 3 AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 1:39.317 6 1:39.869 4 1:51.117 2 1:54.420 8 1:54.794 5

15 50 Maya WEUG N
LD SAINTELOC RACING F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:39.451 9 1:39.489 7 1:39.560 5 1:40.901 4 1:50.253 8
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Cls Team Nat Vehicle Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI T
H

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 227.8 7 226.4 5 225.0 6 225.0 8 224.0 4 225.6

2 74 Ean EYCKMANS B
E

L R 1 RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 226.8 8 225.9 6 225.9 7 225.4 9 224.5 5 225.7

3 89 Taito KATO F
R

A ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 226.8 7 225.4 8 225.4 9 225.0 5 225.0 6 225.5

4 27 Freddie SLATER G
B

R PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 226.4 8 225.4 7 225.0 10 224.5 5 224.5 6 225.1

5 10 Nikita BEDRIN IT
A SAINTELOC RACING F

R
A Formula Alpine 225.9 8 225.0 6 225.0 7 224.5 5 224.5 9 225.0

6 21 Rui-Heng YEH T
W

N RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 225.9 7 225.9 10 225.0 6 224.5 5 224.5 9 225.1

7 31 Akshay BOHRA IN
D R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 225.9 8 225.0 6 225.0 9 224.0 5 224.0 7 224.8

8 20 Michael BELOV K
G

Z CL MOTORSPORT IT
A Formula Alpine 225.4 9 224.5 5 223.6 6 222.6 8 222.2 7 223.7

9 22 Pedro CLEROT B
R

A VAN AMERSFOORT RACING N
LD Formula Alpine 225.4 6 225.0 5 225.0 8 223.6 4 223.1 7 224.4

10 50 Maya WEUG N
LD SAINTELOC RACING F
R

A Formula Alpine 225.0 6 224.5 7 224.5 9 224.0 8 223.6 4 224.3

11 11 Jin NAKAMURA JP
N R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 224.5 8 224.0 5 224.0 6 224.0 7 223.6 9 224.0

12 35 Edu ROBINSON E
S

P R 2 G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 224.5 8 224.0 6 222.6 5 222.6 7 222.6 9 223.3

13 15 Aditya KULKARNI G
B

R AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 224.0 6 223.1 4 223.1 7 222.6 5 219.0 3 222.4

14 16 Saqer AL 
MAOSHERJI

K
W

T

R 3 AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 223.6 5 223.1 4 223.1 6 223.1 8 220.8 7 222.7

15 23 Enzo DELIGNY F
R

A R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 222.6 8 222.2 5 222.2 9 221.3 4 221.3 6 221.9
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Best 5 Top Speeds



Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Nat Cat Team Nat Vehicle Time Km/h

2 9:03:56.980 3:56.980 23 Enzo DELIGNY F
R

A R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:53.631 138.7

2 9:04:00.190 4:00.190 27 Freddie SLATER G
B

R PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 1:53.062 139.4

2 9:04:51.463 4:51.463 89 Taito KATO F
R

A ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:52.697 139.9

2 9:05:00.538 5:00.538 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI T
H

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 1:51.471 141.4

2 9:05:02.292 5:02.292 16 Saqer AL 
MAOSHERJI

K
W

T R AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 1:51.117 141.9

3 9:05:44.118 5:44.118 23 Enzo DELIGNY F
R

A R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:47.138 147.2

4 9:07:24.889 7:24.889 23 Enzo DELIGNY F
R

A R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:40.771 156.5

4 9:07:32.374 7:32.374 11 Jin NAKAMURA JP
N R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 1:40.324 157.2

4 9:07:35.362 7:35.362 27 Freddie SLATER G
B

R PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 1:40.027 157.6

4 9:08:10.038 8:10.038 15 Aditya KULKARNI G
B

R AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 1:39.367 158.7

4 9:08:24.036 8:24.036 89 Taito KATO F
R

A ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:39.253 158.9

4 9:08:29.224 8:29.224 22 Pedro CLEROT B
R

A VAN AMERSFOORT 
RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 1:38.922 159.4

4 9:08:33.947 8:33.947 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI T
H

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 1:38.683 159.8

5 9:09:03.313 9:03.313 23 Enzo DELIGNY F
R

A R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:38.424 160.2

5 9:09:13.775 9:13.775 27 Freddie SLATER G
B

R PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 1:38.413 160.2

6 9:12:03.063 12:03.063 22 Pedro CLEROT B
R

A VAN AMERSFOORT 
RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 1:38.318 160.4

6 9:12:06.652 12:06.652 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI T
H

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 1:38.215 160.5

7 9:12:35.999 12:35.999 23 Enzo DELIGNY F
R

A R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:37.883 161.1

8 9:15:36.882 15:36.882 22 Pedro CLEROT B
R

A VAN AMERSFOORT 
RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 1:37.823 161.2
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Fastest Laps Sequence



Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Km/h Session

7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI T
H

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 227.8 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

95 Evan GILTAIRE F
R

A ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 226.8 Pre-event collective test 2

89 Taito KATO F
R

A ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 226.8 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

74 Ean EYCKMANS B
E

L R 1 RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 226.8 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

35 Edu ROBINSON E
S

P R 2 G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 226.4 Pre-event collective test 2

31 Akshay BOHRA IN
D R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 226.4 Collective test 2

27 Freddie SLATER G
B

R PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 226.4 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

6 Hiyu YAMAKOSHI JP
N VAN AMERSFOORT 

RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 225.9 Collective test 2

21 Rui-Heng YEH T
W

N RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 225.9 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

10 Nikita BEDRIN IT
A SAINTELOC RACING F

R
A Formula Alpine 225.9 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

55 Dion GOWDA G
B

R R 3 VAN AMERSFOORT 
RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 225.4 Collective test 2

23 Enzo DELIGNY F
R

A R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 225.4 Collective test 2

22 Pedro CLEROT B
R

A VAN AMERSFOORT 
RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 225.4 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

20 Michael BELOV K
G

Z CL MOTORSPORT IT
A Formula Alpine 225.4 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

19 Kanato LE JP
N ART GRAND PRIX F

R
A Formula Alpine 225.0 Pre-event collective test 2

45 Jack BEETON A
U

S PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 225.0 Collective test 2

50 Maya WEUG N
LD SAINTELOC RACING F
R

A Formula Alpine 225.0 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

8 Matteo DE PALO IT
A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 224.5 Pre-event collective test 2

11 Jin NAKAMURA JP
N R-ACE GP F

R
A Formula Alpine 224.5 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

5 Ruiqi LIU C
H

N TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 224.0 Pre-event collective test 2

14 Rashid AL DHAHERI A
R

E PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 224.0 Collective test 1

15 Aditya KULKARNI G
B

R AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 224.0 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

96 Yaroslav VESELAHO U
K

R SAINTELOC RACING F
R

A Formula Alpine 223.6 Pre-event collective test 2

9 Zachary DAVID M
LT CL MOTORSPORT IT
A Formula Alpine 223.6 Collective test 1

28 Doriane PIN F
R

A PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 223.6 Collective test 2

16 Saqer AL 
MAOSHERJI

K
W

T R 4 AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 223.6 Qualifying - 1 - Group A

99 Giovanni MASCHIO IT
A RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 223.1 Pre-event collective test 2

3 Enzo RICHER LU
X G4 RACING C

H
E Formula Alpine 222.6 Pre-event collective test 2

2 Edouard BORGNA F
R

A R 5 G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 222.6 Collective test 1

44 Javier SAGRERA E
S

P AKCEL GP A
R

E Formula Alpine 221.7 Pre-event collective test 2
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